
  
 
 

Moorlands Junior School 
Before School Club Booking Form Autumn 2018 

 
 

Child’s Name  Class: 
Child’s Name  Class: 

 
 
Weekly Bookings –  here for regular days this half 

term 

 

Monday  

Thursday  

Friday  

 

 

 Please tick  this box if you would like the same provision all year 

 

 
Ad Hoc Sessions 

Day Date  Day Date  Day Date  

Mon 3rd  Sept CLOSED Mon 8th Oct  Mon 19th Nov  

Thu 6th  Sept  Thu 11th Oct  Thu 22nd Nov  

Fri 7th Sept  Fri 12th Oct  Fri 23rd Nov  

Mon 10th Sept  Mon 15th Oct  Mon 26th Nov  

Thu 13th Sept  Thu 18th Oct  Thu 29th Nov  

Fri 14th Sept  Fri 19th Oct  Fri 30th Nov  

Mon 17th Sept  Mon 29th Oct CLOSED Mon 3rd Dec  

Thu 20th  Sept  Thu 1st Nov  Thu 6th Dec  

Fri 21st  Sept   Fri 2nd Nov  Fri 7th Dec  

Mon 24th Sept  Mon 5th Nov  Mon 10th Dec  

Thu 27th Sept  Thu 8th Nov  Thurs 13th Dec  

Fri 28th Sept  Fri 9th Nov  Fri 14th Dec  

Mon 1st  Oct  Mon 12th Nov  Mon 17th Dec  

Thu 4th Oct  Thu 15th Nov  Thurs 20th Dec  

Fri 5th Oct   Fri 16th Nov  Fri 21st Dec CLOSED 

 
 

SIGNED  

 

PRINT 

NAME 

 

 

 
Email: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 

 

Office Use Only 

Paid chq  

Paid on PPay  

Email sent  

Booklet sent  

Date  


